ING

Permit Type
Agricultural - Accessory
Commercial
Institutional

Residential - Deck
Residential - Accessory
Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached
Residential - Pool
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic Deccommissioning
Sewage System

Sewer Connection
Tents

Water Connection

Number of Permits:
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Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total

Permit Summary

By Permit Type
Reporting period: 01-Sep-2020 to 30-Sep-2020

Work Value
$180,000.00
$2,830,800.00
$100,000.00
$70,000.00
$287,500.00
$121,000.00
$6,150,000.00
$445,000.00
$1,090,000.00
$248,000.00
$0.00
$470,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$11,992,300.00

Permit Fees

$562.50
$17,656.94
$375.00
$281.25
$1,687.50
$2,250.00
$16,455.73
$1,968.75
$7,000.00
$6,187.50
$0.00
$4,031.25
$1,687.50
$281.25
$281.25
$60,706.42

Other Fees
$5,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$27,000.00
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